Tuomas Valimaki’'s calendar
Member of the ECB Governing Council

August and September 2023

Date Event’ Place

2.8. Panel discussion: In Conversation with Baron Mikkeli
King of Lothbury Mervyn King (Governor, Bank
of England, 2003-2013) and Erkki Liikanen
(Governor, Bank of Finland, 2004-2018),
Bank of Finland's economic seminar

8.8. Meeting: Board of the Finnish Tax teleconference
Administration

"Overview of the digital euro project”
14.8. Meeting with media teleconference

25.-26.8. Participant: Economic Policy Symposium Jackson Hole,
"Structural Shifts in the Global Economy", Wyomin
Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City y 9
29.8. Speech (in Finnish): ” Back to the old normal?  BoF
Monetary policy implementation in a landscape
of rising interest rates and a shrinking
Eurosystem balance sheet”, Bank of Finland
press conference

29.8. Parliamentary Supervisory Council BoF
30.8. Additional meeting of the Eurosystem’s High- teleconference

Level Task Force on Central Bank Digital
Currency

' Details of topics and participants provided where applicable.
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Date

31.8.

31.8.

6.9.

13.-14.9.

18.9.

19.9.

26.9.

27.9.
28.9.

29.9.

Eventt

Opening and panel discussion (in Finnish):
Bank of Finland’s Esko Antola -lecture:
Europe’s value and values in world divided in
crisis, Europe Forum

Lunch event after the Bank of Finland’s Esko
Antola -lecture

Participant: The role of central bank reserves
in monetary policy, Deutsche Bundesbank

ECB Governing Council

Meeting of the Eurosystem’s High-Level Task
Force on Central Bank Digital Currency

Meeting: llmarinen pension insurance
company

”Monetary Policy implementation in the Euro
area”

Speech: "Finland’s experiences with
sectorwide back-up solutions”

6th Annual Nordic Cyber in Finance
Conference, Danmarks Nationalbank

ECB Governing Council
ECB General Council

Parliamentary Supervisory Council
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Place

Turku

Turku

virtual

Frankfurt

teleconference

Helsinki

Copenhagen

teleconference
teleconference

BoF
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