



Tuomas Välimäki's calendar Member of the ECB Governing Council

August and September 2023

Date	Event ¹	Place
2.8.	Panel discussion: In Conversation with Baron King of Lothbury Mervyn King (Governor, Bank of England, 2003-2013) and Erkki Liikanen (Governor, Bank of Finland, 2004-2018), Bank of Finland's economic seminar	Mikkeli
8.8.	Meeting: Board of the Finnish Tax Administration "Overview of the digital euro project"	teleconference
14.8.	Meeting with media	teleconference
25.–26.8.	Participant: Economic Policy Symposium "Structural Shifts in the Global Economy", Federal Reserve Bank of Kansas City	Jackson Hole, Wyoming
29.8.	Speech (in Finnish): "Back to the old normal? Monetary policy implementation in a landscape of rising interest rates and a shrinking Eurosystem balance sheet", Bank of Finland press conference	BoF
29.8.	Parliamentary Supervisory Council	BoF
30.8.	Additional meeting of the Eurosystem's High- Level Task Force on Central Bank Digital Currency	teleconference

¹ Details of topics and participants provided where applicable.

Date	Event ¹	Place
31.8.	Opening and panel discussion (in Finnish): Bank of Finland's Esko Antola -lecture: Europe's value and values in world divided in crisis, Europe Forum	Turku
31.8.	Lunch event after the Bank of Finland's Esko Antola -lecture	Turku
6.9.	Participant: The role of central bank reserves in monetary policy, Deutsche Bundesbank	virtual
13.–14.9.	ECB Governing Council	Frankfurt
18.9.	Meeting of the Eurosystem's High-Level Task Force on Central Bank Digital Currency	teleconference
19.9.	Meeting: Ilmarinen pension insurance company "Monetary Policy implementation in the Euro area"	Helsinki
26.9.	Speech: "Finland's experiences with sectorwide back-up solutions" 6th Annual Nordic Cyber in Finance Conference, Danmarks Nationalbank	Copenhagen
27.9.	ECB Governing Council	teleconference
28.9.	ECB General Council	teleconference
29.9.	Parliamentary Supervisory Council	BoF